
�� St. John’s Annual Benefit
March 30, 2019

Underwriting 
Opportunity

Underwriting 
Opportunity

Donation DonationSponsor Sponsor

Signage In Kind
In Kind

$100

$175

$100
$100

$100
$100

$100

$250

$175

$175

$175

$175

$175

$175
$175
$175

$175

$175

$300

$250

$250

$250

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$500

$500

$500

$500

$750

$750
$750

$750
$750

$750

$1,000

$2,500

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$2,500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$1,000

$1,000

$250

$250

$250

$500

$500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$1000

Wine for Dinner Tables

Auction Basket Decor

Auction Basket Decor

Auction Basket Decor

Auction Basket Decor

Auction Basket Decor

Auction Basket Decor

Event Decor

Event Decor

Event Decor

Event Decor

Event Decor

Event Decor

Event Decor

Lighting Effects

Lighting Effects

Lighting Effects

Lighting Effects

Opportunity Drawing Bling

Opportunity Drawing Bubbly

Opportunity Drawing Bubbly

Opportunity Drawing Bubbly

Event Program Materials

Event Program Materials

Event Program Materials

Dessert & Coffee Service

Dessert & Coffee Service

Dessert & Coffee Service

Dessert & Coffee Service

Photographer

Photographer

Photographer

Photographer

The Matt Miller Family

The Booher Family

The Doddridge Family

The Wabs Family

The Lopez Family

The Flynn Family

Courtney Garofalo

The Kelly Family

The Gonsalves Family

The Bell Family

The Applebaum Family

The Schneider Family

The Eilbert Family

The Hale Family

Venue Audio Visual

Venue Audio Visual

Venue Audio Visual

DJ & Entertainment

DJ & Entertainment

DJ & Entertainment

Auctioneer & Event MC

Auctioneer & Event MC

Auctioneer & Event MC

Auctioneer & Event MC

Auction Software & Event Website

Auction Software & Event Website

Wine Wall Party - November 30, 2018

Wine Wall Party Candy Bar

Wine Wall Party Decor

Wine Wall Party Decor

Wine Wall Party Bartender

Wine Wall Party Bartender

Wine Wall Party Catering

Wine Wall Party Catering

Kids Cardinella - March 13, 2019

Kids Cardinella Giveaways

Kids Cardinella Ice Cream

Kids Cardinella Photographer

Kids Cardinella DJ

Kids Cardinella Photo Booth

Corporate Sponsorships

Sillers Presenting Sponsorship

Hunsaker Sponsorship

St. John’s Sponsorship

St. John's Sponsorship

The Mandel Family

The Tootikian Family

The Cheshire Family

The Keil Family

The Lipinski Family

The Breaux Family

The Hageman Family

The Vickers Family

The Vickers Family

The Kelly Family

The Stratman Family

The Zalzali Family

The Pacios Family

The Valaskantjis

St. John’s Sponsorship $1,000

The Bode Miller Family

The Cortinas Family

The Eilbert Family

The Mangano Family

The Perry Family

The Carlton Family

The Mays Family

The Li Family

The Li Family

The Cui Family

The Cui Family




