

St. John's Annual Benefit March 30, 2019



St. John's Annual Benefit 2019

Underwriting Opportunity	Donation	Sponsor	Underwriting Opportunity	Donation	Sponsor
Signage	In Kind	The Matt Miller Family	Venue Audio Visual	\$750	
Wine for Dinner Tables	In Kind		Venue Audio Visual	\$750	
Auction Basket Decor	\$100		Venue Audio Visual	\$750	
Auction Basket Decor	\$100		DJ & Entertainment	\$750	
Auction Basket Decor	\$100		DJ & Entertainment	\$750	
Auction Basket Decor	\$100		DJ & Entertainment	\$750	
Auction Basket Decor	\$100		Auctioneer & Event MC	\$1,000	The Mandel Family
Auction Basket Decor	\$100	The Li Family	Auctioneer & Event MC	\$1,000	The Valaskantjis
Event Decor	\$175	The Booher Family	Auctioneer & Event MC	\$1,000	The Tootikian Family
Event Decor	\$175	The Doddridge Family	Auctioneer & Event MC	\$1,000	The Carlton Family
Event Decor	\$175	The Wabs Family	Auction Software & Event Website	\$2,500	
Event Decor	\$175	The Lopez Family	Auction Software & Event Website	\$2,500	
Event Decor	\$175	The Flynn Family			
Event Decor	\$175	The Mangano Family	Wine Wall Party - November 30, 2018		
Event Decor	\$175	Courtney Garofalo	Wine Wall Party Candy Bar	\$500	The Cheshire Family
Lighting Effects	\$175	The Kelly Family	Wine Wall Party Decor	\$500	The Keil Family
Lighting Effects	\$175		Wine Wall Party Decor	\$500	The Lipinski Family
Lighting Effects	\$175		Wine Wall Party Bartender	\$500	The Breaux Family
Lighting Effects	\$175	The Bode Miller Family	Wine Wall Party Bartender	\$500	The Hageman Family
Opportunity Drawing Bling	\$250	The Pacios Family	Wine Wall Party Catering	\$1,000	The Vickers Family
Opportunity Drawing Bubbly	\$250	The Gonsalves Family	Wine Wall Party Catering	\$1,000	The Vickers Family
Opportunity Drawing Bubbly	\$250	The Bell Family			
Opportunity Drawing Bubbly	\$250	The Applebaum Family	Kids Cardinella - March 13, 2019		
Event Program Materials	\$300	The Li Family	Kids Cardinella Giveaways	\$250	
Event Program Materials	\$300		Kids Cardinella Ice Cream	\$250	The Kelly Family
Event Program Materials	\$300		Kids Cardinella Photographer	\$250	
Dessert & Coffee Service	\$300		Kids Cardinella DJ	\$500	
Dessert & Coffee Service	\$300		Kids Cardinella Photo Booth	\$500	The Perry Family
Dessert & Coffee Service	\$300	The Cui Family			
Dessert & Coffee Service	\$300	The Schneider Family	Corporate Sponsorships		
Photographer	\$500	The Eilbert Family	Sillers Presenting Sponsorship	\$5,000	The Stratman Family
Photographer	\$500	The Hale Family	Hunsaker Sponsorship	\$2,500	The Zalzali Family
Photographer	\$500	The Cui Family	St. John's Sponsorship	\$1,000	The Cortinas Family
Photographer	\$500		St. John's Sponsorship	\$1,000	The Eilbert Family
			St. John's Sponsorship	\$1000	The Mays Family